
Lens Picture

2/3"

8.4°

6.7°

5.0°

Control

Dimension

Flange back Length

M.O.D-0.02%

Φ11mm（2/3"）
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Max Image Format

F2-22 Filter Thread M40.5*0.5

17.5mm

Model NO. MA7520M-5MP(Neutral) Specification
Fixed focal Manual iris

5MP

 Focal Length 75mm Mount C-Mount
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temperature

Φ45*71.7

–10℃～50℃
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